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Fax: (208)884-0744 
E-Mail: smaneck@meridiancity.org 
 
Harvey J. Matyas 
Senior Industrial Waste Engineer 
Milwaukee Metropolitan Sewerage District 
260 W. Seeboth St. 
Milwaukee, WI  53204-1446 
Phone: (414)225-2164 
Fax: (414)272-0270 
E-Mail: hmatyas@mmsd.com 
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Fax: (541)726-2309 
E-Mail: rmills@springfield-or.gov 
 
Michelle L. Miranda 
Industrial Source Control Inspector 
City of Eugene Wastewater Division 
410 River Ave. 
Eugene, OR  97404-2546 
Phone: (541)682-8626 
Fax: (541)682-8601 
E-Mail: michelle.l.miranda@ci.eugene.or.us 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Jennifer I. Moore 
Pretreatment Coordinator 
Trinity River Authority of Texas 
6500 W. Singleton Blvd. 
Dallas, TX  75212-3038 
Phone: (972)975-4322 
Fax: (972)975-4414 
E-Mail: moorej@trinityra.org 
 
Jennifer L.  Moore 
Environmental Engineer 
Philadelphia Water Department 
7508 Fayette St. 
Philadelphia, PA  19150-1802 
Phone: (215)685-6085 
Fax: (215)685-6232 
E-Mail: jennifer.l.moore@phila.gov 
 
Robert Nordquist 
Principal Engineer 
Metropolitan Council Environmental Services 
390 Robert St., N. 
Saint Paul, MN  55101-1889 
Phone: (651)602-4706 
Fax: (651)602-4730 
E-Mail: robert.nordquist@metc.state.mn.us 
 
Ann O’Roke 
Permit Manager 
Bureau of Environmental Services 
City of Portland  
6543 N. Burlington Ave. 
Portland, OR  97230 
Phone: (503)823-7530 
Fax: (503)823-5559 
E-Mail: ann.oroke@portlandoregon.gov 
 
Alexander D. Paredes 
Environmental Programs Coordinator 
Union Sanitary District 
5072 Benson Rd. 
P.O. Box 5050 
Union City, CA  94587-2508 
Phone: (510)477-7614 
E-Mail: alex_paredes@unionsanitary.com 
 
Jim D. Parker 
Environmental Compliance Specialist 
City of Tulsa Water and Sewer Department 
4818 S. Elwood Ave. 
Tulsa, OK  74107-8129 
Phone: (918)591-4389 
E-Mail: jparker@cityoftulsa.org 
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Daniel P. Parnell 
Source Control Coordinator 
Department of Environmental Services  
City of Gresham  
1333 N.W. Eastman Pkwy. 
Gresham, OR  97030-3813 
Phone: (503)618-2219 
Fax: (503)665-6825 
E-Mail: dan.parnell@greshamoregon.gov 
 
Theresa Pfeifer 
NACWA Chair, Pretreatment and  
Pollution Prevention Committee 
Regulatory Compliance Officer 
Metro Wastewater Reclamation District 
6450 York St. 
Denver, CO  80229-7499 
Phone: (303)286-3340 
Fax: (303)286-3035 
E-Mail: tpfeifer@mwrd.dst.co.us 
 
Michael J. Phillips 
Manager, Industrial Pretreatment & Laboratory 
Joint Meeting of Essex 
500 S. 1st St. 
Elizabeth, NJ  07202-3002 
Phone: (908)353-1313 (1502) 
Fax: (908)353-7925 
E-Mail: mphillips@jmeuc.com 
 
Jan Marie Pickrel 
National Pretreatment Program Coordinator 
Water Permits Division 
Office of  Wastewater Management 
Office of Water 
U.S. Environmental Protection Agency  
Ariel Rios Building 
1200 Pennsylvania Ave., N.W. 
Mail Code: 4203M 
Washington, DC  20460-0001 
Phone: (202)564-7904 
Fax: (202)564-6431 
E-Mail: pickrel.jan@epa.gov 
 
Timothy Potter 
Environmental Compliance Superintendent 
Central Contra Costa Sanitary District 
5019 Imhoff Pl. 
Martinez, CA  94553-4394 
Phone: (925)229-7380 
Fax: (925)372-7635 
E-Mail: tpotter@centralsan.org 
 

Robert H. Powers 
Industrial Pretreatment Coordinator 
Public Utilities Department 
City of Clearwater 
1650 N. Arcturas Ave. 
Building C 
Clearwater, FL  33765-1945 
Phone: (727)562-4960 
Fax: (727)562-4961 
E-Mail: rob.powers@myclearwater.com 
 
Inez Preyor 
Industrial Pretreatment Coordinator 
City of Dayton Department of Water 
2800 Guthrie Rd. 
Dayton, OH  45418-2700 
Phone: (937)333-1863 
Fax: (937)333-1826 
E-Mail: inez.preyor@cityofdayton.org 
 
Tamara Ratliff-Roberts 
Pretreatment Coordinator 
City of Bloomington 
P.O. Box 1216 
Bloomington, IN  47402-1216 
Phone: (812)349-3946 
E-Mail: robertst@bloomington.in.gov 
 
Peggy Rice 
Compliance Investigator 
Industrial Waste Program 
King County Department of  
Natural Resources and Parks 
130 Nickerson St. 
Suite 200 
Seattle, WA  98109-1658 
Phone: (206)263-3028 
Fax: (206)263-3001 
E-Mail: peggy.rice@kingcounty.gov 
 
John Roberts 
Source Control Inspector 
City of Livermore 
101 W. Jack London Blvd. 
Livermore, CA  94551-7632 
Phone: (925)960-8144 
Fax: (925)960-8105 
E-Mail: jmroberts@cityoflivermore.net 
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Kevin Roff 
Supervisor of Enforcement 
Northeast Ohio Regional Sewer District 
4747 E. 49th St. 
Cleveland, OH  44125-1011 
Phone: (216)641-6000 (2217) 
Fax: (216)641-8118 
E-Mail: roffk@neorsd.org 
 
Dorinda Russell 
Environmental Specialist 
City of Centralia Utilities 
1100 N. Tower Ave. 
Centralia, WA  98531-5044 
Phone: (360)330-7512 
Fax: (360)330-7516 
E-Mail: drussell@cityofcentralia.com 
 
Julian F. Sabri 
Engineering Supervisor 
Orange County Sanitation District 
10844 Ellis Ave. 
Fountain Valley, CA  92708-7018 
Phone: (714)593-7316 
E-Mail: jsabri@ocsd.com 
 
Joel H. Salter 
Oregon Water Programs Coordinator 
U.S. Environmental Protection Agency, Region 10 
805 S.W. Broadway 
Suite 500 
Portland, OR  97205-3331 
Phone: (503)326-2653 
E-Mail: salter.joel@epamail.epa.gov 
 
Miguel A. Santana 
Environmental Manager 
Bureau of Environmental Services  
City of Portland  
6543 N. Burlington Ave. 
Portland, OR  97203-5452 
Phone: (503)823-7568 
Fax: (503)823-5559 
E-Mail: miguel.santana@portlandoregon.gov 
 
Paul D. Schmidtbauer 
Industrial Waste Administrator 
South Orange County Wastewater Authority 
34156 Del Obispo St. 
Dana Point, CA  92629-2916 
Phone: (949)234-5412 
Fax: (949)489-0130 
E-Mail: pschmidtbauer@socwa.com 

Kelly J. Seery 
Water Pollution Control Environmental Specialist 
City of Cedar Rapids, Utilities Department 
7525 Bertram Rd., S.E. 
Cedar Rapids, IA  52403-7111 
Phone: (319)286-5286 (4629) 
Fax: (319)286-5287 
E-Mail: k.seery@cedar-rapids.org 
 
John Shaffer 
President & Founder 
Environmental Engineering & Contracting, Inc. 
501 Park Center Dr. 
Santa Ana, CA  92705-3515 
Phone: (714)667-2300 
E-Mail: jshaffer@eecworld.com 
 
Shane Sinclair 
Environmental Analyst 
City of Corvallis Public Works Department 
P.O. Box 1083 
Corvallis, OR  97339-1083 
Phone: (541)766-6916 
E-Mail: shane.sinclair@corvallisoregon.gov 
 
Lachelle D. Skinner-Hurst 
Environmental Compliance Manager 
Department of Watershed Management  
City of Atlanta  
72 Marietta St., N.W. 
8th Floor 
Atlanta, GA  30303-2804 
Phone: (404)546-1352 
Fax: (404)223-3865 
E-Mail: dskinnerhurst@atlantaga.gov 
 
Kevin Smithline 
Engineering Specialist 
City of Vancouver 
P.O. Box 1995 
Vancouver, WA  98668-1995 
Phone: (360)487-7177 
Fax: (360)487-7139 
E-Mail: kevin.smithline@cityofvancouver.us 
 
David Snyder 
Industrial Waste Section Head 
Sanitation Districts of Los Angeles County 
P.O. Box 4998 
Whittier, CA  90607-4998 
Phone: (562)699-7411 (2902) 
Fax: (562)908-4224 
E-Mail: dsnyder@lacsd.org 



13 
 

Jennifer Sorensen 
Project Manager 
Baxter & Woodman, Inc. 
8678 Ridgefield Rd. 
Crystal Lake, IL  60012-2714 
Phone: (815)459-1260 
Fax: (815)455-0450 
E-Mail: jsorensen@baxterwoodman.com 
 
Mary Lou Soscia 
Columbia River Coordinator 
U.S. Environmental Protection Agency, Region 10 
805 S.W. Broadway 
Suite 500 
Portland, OR  97205-3331 
Phone: (503)326-5873 
E-Mail: soscia.marylou@epa.gov 
 
Phil Sprague 
Environmental Services Technician II 
City of Springfield 
225 5th St. 
Springfield, OR  97477-4671 
Phone: (541)726-3675 
Fax: (541)726-2309 
E-Mail: psprague@springfield-or.gov 
 
Despina Strong 
Industrial Waste Program Manager 
Wastewater Treatment Division 
King County Department of  
Natural Resources and Parks 
130 Nickerson St. 
Suite 200 
Seattle, WA  98109-1658 
Phone: (206)263-3010 
Fax: (206)263-3001 
E-Mail: despina.strong@kingcounty.gov 
 
Bruce Tiffany 
Water Quality Engineer 
Industrial Waste Program 
King County Department of  
Natural Resources and Parks 
130 Nickerson St. 
Suite 200 
Seattle, WA  98109-1658 
Phone: (206)263-3011 
Fax: (206)263-3001 
E-Mail: bruce.tiffany@kingcounty.gov 
 
 
 

Patrick Torres 
Permit Manager 
Bureau of Environmental Services 
City of Portland  
6543 N. Burlington Ave. 
Portland, OR  97203-5452 
Phone: (503)823-5337 
Fax: (503)823-5559 
E-Mail: patrick.torres@portlandoregon.gov 
 
Darvin Tramel 
Environmental Services Manager 
City of Canby 
P.O. Box 930 
Canby, OR  97013-3730 
Phone: (503)266-0636 
Fax: (503)266-7623 
E-Mail: trameld@ci.canby.or.us 
 
Jon H. van Hoff 
Industrial Pretreatment Coordinator 
Metropolitan Sewerage District of  
Buncombe County 
WH Mull Building 
2028 Riverside Dr. 
Asheville, NC  28804-3054 
Phone: (828)225-8230 
Fax: (828)232-5546 
E-Mail: jonvh@msdbc.org 
 
Jim VanHouten 
Environmental Compliance Specialist 
City of Salem 
1410 20th St., S.E. 
Salem, OR  97302-1209 
Phone: (503)588-6063 
E-Mail: jvanhouten@cityofsalem.net 
 
Linda Verhulst 
Technical Supervisor 
Springfield Metro Sanitary District 
3000 N. 8th St. 
Springfield, IL  62707-8480 
Phone: (217)528-0491 
Fax: (217)528-0497 
E-Mail: lkverhulst@smsd.gs 
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Bobbi Wallace 
Surface and Wastewater Manager 
City of Kirkland 
123 5th Ave. 
Kirkland, WA  98033-6189 
Phone: (425)587-3909 
Fax: (425)587-3902 
E-Mail: bwallace@kirklandwa.gov 
 
Randy Watson 
Pretreatment Coordinator 
City of Wilsonville 
29799 S.W. Town Center Loop, E. 
Wilsonville, OR  97070-9454 
Phone: (503)570-1551 
Fax: (503)570-9502 
E-Mail: watson@ci.wilsonville.or.us 
 
Robert Weaver 
Emergency Response, Industrial Pretreatment 
Program & Fats, Oils & Grease Manager 
Springfield Water & Sewer Commission 
P.O. Box 995 
Springfield, MA  01101-0995 
Phone: (413)787-6256 
Fax: (413)787-6061 
E-Mail: bob.weaver@waterandsewer.org 
 
Carrie Weir 
Industrial Pretreatment Coordinator 
City of Temple 
P.O. Box 1737 
Temple, TX  76503-1737 
Phone: (254)742-0644 
Fax: (254)742-0843 
E-Mail: carrie.weir@ch2m.com 
 
Karen Whisler 
Pretreatment Coordinator 
Water Quality Division  
Oregon Department of Environmental Quality  
811 S.W. 6th Ave. 
7th Floor 
Portland, OR  97204-1390 
Phone: (503)229-5586 
Fax: (503)229-5408 
E-Mail: whisler.karen@deq.state.or.us 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Kenneth J.  Williamson 
Emeritus Professor 
School of Chemical, Biological and 
Environmental Engineering  
Oregon State University, 
102 Gleeson Hall 
Corvallis, OR  97331-8528 
Phone: (541)737-2491 
E-Mail: kenneth.williamson@oregonstate.edu 
 
Elaine Wilson 
Pretreatment Supervisor 
DC Water 
5000 Overlook Ave., S.W. 
Washington, DC  20032-5208 
Phone: (202)787-4177 
Fax: (202)787-4226 
E-Mail: elaine.wilson@dcwater.com 
 
Robert K. Wood 
Director, Engineering and Analysis Division 
Office of Science & Technology 
Office of Water  
U.S. Environmental Protection Agency  
Ariel RiosBuilding 
1200 Pennsylvania Ave., N.W. 
Room 2224A 
Washington, DC  20460-0001 
Phone: (202)260-9536 
Fax: (202)260-9830 
E-Mail: wood.robert@epa.gov 
 
Gregory Yarnik 
Supervising Environmental Specialist 
Metropolitan Water Reclamation District of 
Greater Chicago 
100 E. Erie St. 
Chicago, IL  60611-2871 
Phone: (312)751-3050 
Fax: (312)751-5960 
E-Mail: gregory.yarnik@mwrd.org 
 
Yilma Zerihun 
Pretreatment Coordinator 
City of Dallas Water Utilities 
2626 Lombardy Ln. 
Suite 105 
Dallas, TX  75220-2500 
Phone: (214)243-2362 
Fax: (214)243-2645 
E-Mail: yilma.zerihun@dallascityhall.com 


